
SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

1 MIQUELET Y
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG R 95 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8

2. SALIN Ari SSG R 84 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

3. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 81 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

4. AHO Pertti TSA R 52 9 9 7 7 7 7 4 2 0 0

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

2 MAXIMILIAN
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7

2. SALIN Ari SSG R 53 9 9 8 6 6 6 6 3

3. AHO Pertti TSA R 51 9 9 8 6 6 5 5 2 1 0

4. WILKMAN Jarmo JEK R 36 10 7 6 4 3 3 2 1 0 0

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

3 MINIÉ
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. JANHUNEN Helene VamSA R 81 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7

2. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 80 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7

3. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG R 74 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6

4. PIENMÄKI Kyösti OrivA R 70 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5

5. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 65 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 4

6. UKKONEN Pentti        DNS BS-PA O 0

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

4 WHITWORTH
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. JANHUNEN Helene VamSA R 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

2. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 90 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

3. JANHUNEN Jari VamSA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

4. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG R 84 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7

5. KESKINEN Matti LeA R 82 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6

6. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA R 82 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

7. WILKMAN Jarmo JEK R 78 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6

8. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 72 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 4

9. HAUTAKANGAS Jenni OrivA R 59 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 4

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

5 COMINAZZO
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

2. HEIKKILÄ Heikki Lea R 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6

3. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA R 85 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7

4. HÄMÄLÄINEN Ari MU R 82 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7

5. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA R 79 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 5 5

6. PAATINEN Pekka SSG O 76 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6

7. SALIN Ari SSG R 75 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

8. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA R 71 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4

9. KESKINEN Matti LeA R 71 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 4

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

6 KUCHENREUTER Y
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. JANHUNEN Jari VamSA R 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

2. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

3. KESKINEN Matti LeA R 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

4. PAATINEN Pekka SSG R 90 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

5. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

6. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 88 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

7. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA O 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

8. HALONEN Janita SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

9. HÄMÄLÄINEN Ari MU R 85 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

10. KATAJA Pentti SaSA R 83 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7

11. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA R 83 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7

12. HAKKARAINEN Anssi     DNS TSA R 0

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

12 MARIETTE / COLT  Y
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. PAATINEN Pekka SSG R 91 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8

2. KESKINEN Matti LeA R 90 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7

3. HEIKKILÄ Heikki LeA R 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

4. JANHUNEN Jari VamSA R 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8

5. ANSAMAA Tarmo TSA R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8

6. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 85 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8

7. HÄMÄLÄINEN Ari MU R 83 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

8. KATAJA Pentti SaSA R 83 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7

9. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA R 77 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

15 VETTERLI Y
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. PAATINEN Pekka SSG R 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9

2. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG R 95 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9

3. SALIN ARI SSG R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

4. RANTALA Markku SSG R 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

5. HALONEN Janita SSG O 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7

6. PIENMÄKI Kyösti OrivA R 79 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 6

7. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 75 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6

8. AHO Pertti TSA R 74 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 5

9. KATAJA Pentti SaSA O 74 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6

10. HAUTAKANGAS Jenni OrivA R 57 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 4

11. HAKKARAINEN Anssi    DNS TSA O 0

Osumat



SSG XVI
Su 14.7.2019

37 LAMARMORA
Sija Nimi Seura R/O Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8

2. PIENMÄKI Kyösti OrivA R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8

3. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 79 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7

4. SEPPÄLÄ Erkki SSG R 78 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6

5. JANHUNEN Helene VamSA R 77 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7

6. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 76 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6

7. WILKMAN Jarmo JEK R 16 9 4 3

Osumat


